Number of shares
purchased

857
668
871
428
114
197
973
1191
240
413
930
1064
483
24
226
101
5
7
22
21
14
35
21
36
a7
14
14
10
91
1433
227
467
648
173
142
788
820
377
740
243
18
508
248
61
325
1012
90
565
268
153
99
69
21
131
107
1174
6723
95
415
328
236
190
390
577
115
100
62
1640
784
470
8512

Transaction price (pence
per share)

165.8
165.6
165.6
165.4
165.2
165.2
165
164.8
164.8
164.8
166
166
166
166
166
165.8
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.6
166.2
166.2
166
166
166
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.2
165
165
165.2
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.2
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.6
165.4
165.6
165.8
166
166
165.8
165.8

Time of
transaction

08:14:44
08:14:51
08:14:51
08:26:52
08:43:23
08:43:23
08:43:38
09:06:11
09:06:11
09:06:11
09:45:31
09:45:39
09:47:54
09:51:17
09:51:59
09:55:56
09:57:05
09:57:41
09:59:56
10:01:05
10:01:41
10:03:56
10:05:02
10:05:41
10:07:56
10:09:02
10:09:37
10:24:47
10:37:15
10:37:15
10:40:57
10:49:11
10:49:11
10:57:08
10:57:08
10:57:08
10:57:49
10:57:49
10:57:49
10:59:12
11:09:56
11:18:56
11:18:56
11:38:58
11:53:39
11:53:39
11:53:39
11:55:48
11:55:48
12:05:03
12:05:03
12:32:53
12:32:53
12:36:53
12:37:01
13:11:40
13:11:40
13:11:40
13:11:40
13:11:40
13:28:15
13:30:31
13:30:31
13:54:06
13:58:56
14:07:07
14:19:33
14:38:47
14:38:47
14:40:18
14:40:18

Transaction reference number

0XL0611000000000ARCNS8I
0XL0611000000000ARCN8N
0XL0611000000000ARCN8O
0XL0670000000000ARCNQ3
0XL0614000000000ARCPR8
0XL0670000000000ARCP8C
0XL0611000000000ARCPD1
0XL0611000000000ARCR4V
0XL0611000000000ARCR50
0XL0611000000000ARCR51
0XL0611000000000ARCTS4
0XL0611000000000ARCTSL
0XLO6D0000000000ARCUVP
0XL0670000000000ARCUMO
0XL0670000000000ARCUNU
0XL0614000000000ARCV5G
0XL0611000000000ARCUIF
0XL0611000000000ARCUJ4
0XL0611000000000ARCUMH
0XL0611000000000ARCUPB
0XL0611000000000ARCUPV
0XL0611000000000ARCV4U
0XL0611000000000ARCV7E
0XL0611000000000ARCVAO
0XL0611000000000ARCVE7?
0XL0611000000000ARCVHC
0XL0611000000000ARCVIF
0XL0611000000000ARDOL1
0XL0614000000000ARD1TL
0XL0611000000000ARD1BL
0XL0670000000000ARD2C1
0XL0611000000000ARD213
0XL06D0000000000ARD436
0XL0611000000000ARD2EJ
0XL0614000000000ARD34B
0XL0611000000000ARD2EK
0XL06D0000000000ARDAM3
0XL0670000000000ARD3D9
0XL0611000000000ARD2FR
0XL0611000000000ARD2HO
0XL0614000000000ARD41N
0XL0611000000000ARD3QL
0XL0670000000000ARD400
0XLO6D0000000000ARD792
0XL0670000000000ARD6IU
0XLO6D0000000000ARD869
0XL0614000000000ARD6G4
0XL06D0000000000ARDE9J
0XL0670000000000ARD6LS
0XL0670000000000ARD7C1
0XL0670000000000ARD7C2
0XL0614000000000ARDS8RI
0XL0670000000000ARD92M
0XL0670000000000ARD99P
0XL0611000000000ARD8DV
0XL06D0000000000ARDCSO
0XL0611000000000ARDA35
0XL0670000000000ARDBD7
0XL0611000000000ARDA37
0XL06D0000000000ARDCS1
0XL0614000000000ARDBUB
0XL0670000000000ARDCDU
0XL0670000000000ARDCDV
0XL0670000000000ARDE4Q
0XL0670000000000ARDEEP
0XL0611000000000ARDD9F
0XL0670000000000ARDG65
0XL0611000000000ARDGB3
0XL0611000000000ARDGB4
0XLO6D0000000000ARDLTS
0XL0611000000000ARDGIJ

Execution venue

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON



535
352
45
36
805
335
140
598
1599
111
351
10
193
239
252
75
4907

1281
492
119
255
184
390
503

3603

3461
598
987
118
440
502

21
396
203
149
204

1004
495

45
133
169

3735
594

68
247
296
787
257
172
225
233

2347
574
110
125

59

3383

1693
126
589

761
152
2938
122
52

18
482
5632
2146

165.8
166
166

165.6

165.6

165.6

165.6

165.6

165.6

165.6

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.4

165.6

165.6

165.8

165.8

165.6

165.6

165.6

165.4

165.2

165.2

165.4

165.2

165.4

165.6

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.6

165.2

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.4

165.2

165.4

165.4

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2

165.2
165

165.2

165.2

165.2

164.8

164.8

14:40:18
14:40:18
14:40:18
14:43:10
14:44:14
14:44:14
14:44:14
14:44:14
14:44:14
14:44:15
14:45:15
14:45:15
14:45:15
15:03:18
15:03:18
15:03:18
15:03:18
15:03:18
15:13:07
15:17:00
15:21:55
15:21:55
15:28:55
15:28:55
15:32:53
15:32:53
15:32:53
15:33:00
15:33:00
15:33:00
15:33:00
15:33:00
15:33:00
15:33:08
15:34:00
15:34:43
15:40:26
15:40:49
15:46:52
15:46:52
15:46:52
15:53:34
15:53:34
15:53:34
15:53:34
15:53:34
15:58:48
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:10:27
16:10:27
16:12:29
16:13:42
16:13:42
16:15:00
16:15:00
16:15:01
16:15:05
16:17:08
16:17:08
16:18:08
16:18:59
16:20:06
16:20:08
16:28:23
16:28:23
16:29:04
16:29:12
16:29:43
16:29:52
16:35:12
16:35:12

0XL0614000000000ARDIP2
0XL0611000000000ARDGIL
0XL0611000000000ARDGIM
0XL06D0000000000ARDMDO
0XL06D0000000000ARDMIQ
0XL0611000000000ARDH36
0XL0614000000000ARDJA8
0XL0670000000000ARDJED
0XL0670000000000ARDJEE
0XL0670000000000ARDJEH
0XL06D0000000000ARDMQ8
0XL0614000000000ARDJER
0XL0614000000000ARDJES
0XLO6D0000000000ARDPRP
0XL0670000000000ARDMEI
0XL0614000000000ARDLPI
0XL0611000000000ARDJIR
0XL0611000000000ARDJIT
0XL0611000000000ARDKMF
0XL0670000000000ARDNN1
0XL06D0000000000ARDSL2
0XLO6D0000000000ARDSL3
0XL0670000000000ARDP6C
0XL0670000000000ARDP6D
0XL06D0000000000ARDUAO
0XL0611000000000ARDMMQ
0XL0611000000000ARDMMR
0XL0614000000000ARDPIM
0XL0611000000000ARDMNP
0XL0670000000000ARDPMA
0XL0670000000000ARDPMB
0XL06D0000000000ARDUBL
0XL0614000000000ARDPIO
0XL0O6D0000000000ARDUCP
0XL0670000000000ARDPPG
0XL0670000000000ARDPSQ
0XL0670000000000ARDQO5
0XL06D0000000000ARDVJI9
0XL0611000000000ARDOE6G
0XL0611000000000ARDOE7
0XL0611000000000ARDOES8
0XL0670000000000ARDSR1
0XLO6D0000000000ARELSO
0XL0611000000000ARDP87
0XL0614000000000ARDS2M
0XLO6D0000000000ARELS2
0XL0670000000000ARDTTP
0XLO6D0000000000ARE36EN
0XL0670000000000ARDUSI
0XL0611000000000ARDRQ8
0XL0611000000000ARDRQ9
0XL0611000000000ARDS2F
0XL0611000000000ARDS6Q
0XL0611000000000ARDS6U
0XL0614000000000ARDVCG
0XL0670000000000AREOS8
0XL0611000000000ARDSBR
0XL0611000000000ARDSCI
0XL0611000000000ARDSLS
0XL0614000000000ARDVLG
0XL0611000000000ARDSQ2
0XL0611000000000ARDSUD
0XL0611000000000ARDT4B
0XL0611000000000ARDTA4L
0XL0670000000000ARE2UB
0XL0670000000000ARE2UD
0XLO06D0000000000AREST7L
0XL0614000000000ARE1AP
0XL0670000000000ARE37J
0XL0670000000000ARE3A3
0XL0614000000000ARE20M
0XL0614000000000ARE20N

TRQX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON



