

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price (pence per share)	Time of transaction	Transaction reference number	Execution venue
857	165.8	08:14:44	0XL0611000000000ARCN8I	XLON
668	165.6	08:14:51	0XL0611000000000ARCN8N	XLON
871	165.6	08:14:51	0XL0611000000000ARCN8O	XLON
428	165.4	08:26:52	0XL0670000000000ARCNQ3	CHIX
114	165.2	08:43:23	0XL0614000000000ARCPR8	TRQX
197	165.2	08:43:23	0XL0670000000000ARCP8C	CHIX
973	165	08:43:38	0XL0611000000000ARCPD1	XLON
1191	164.8	09:06:11	0XL0611000000000ARCR4V	XLON
240	164.8	09:06:11	0XL0611000000000ARCR50	XLON
413	164.8	09:06:11	0XL0611000000000ARCR51	XLON
930	166	09:45:31	0XL0611000000000ARCTS4	XLON
1064	166	09:45:39	0XL0611000000000ARCTS5L	XLON
483	166	09:47:54	0XL06D0000000000ARCUVP	BATE
24	166	09:51:17	0XL0670000000000ARCUIMO	CHIX
226	166	09:51:59	0XL0670000000000ARCUNU	CHIX
101	165.8	09:55:56	0XL0614000000000ARCV5G	TRQX
5	165.6	09:57:05	0XL0611000000000ARCUIF	XLON
7	165.6	09:57:41	0XL0611000000000ARCUJ4	XLON
22	165.6	09:59:56	0XL0611000000000ARCUHM	XLON
21	165.6	10:01:05	0XL0611000000000ARCUPB	XLON
14	165.6	10:01:41	0XL0611000000000ARCUPV	XLON
35	165.6	10:03:56	0XL0611000000000ARCV4U	XLON
21	165.6	10:05:02	0XL0611000000000ARCV7E	XLON
36	165.6	10:05:41	0XL0611000000000ARCVAO	XLON
47	165.6	10:07:56	0XL0611000000000ARCVE7	XLON
14	165.6	10:09:02	0XL0611000000000ARCVHC	XLON
14	165.6	10:09:37	0XL0611000000000ARCVIF	XLON
10	165.6	10:24:47	0XL0611000000000ARD0L1	XLON
91	166.2	10:37:15	0XL0614000000000ARD1TL	TRQX
1433	166.2	10:37:15	0XL0611000000000ARD1BL	XLON
227	166	10:40:57	0XL0670000000000ARD2C1	CHIX
467	166	10:49:11	0XL0611000000000ARD213	XLON
648	166	10:49:11	0XL06D0000000000ARD436	BATE
173	165.6	10:57:08	0XL0611000000000ARD2EJ	XLON
142	165.6	10:57:08	0XL0614000000000ARD34B	TRQX
788	165.6	10:57:08	0XL0611000000000ARD2EK	XLON
820	165.4	10:57:49	0XL06D0000000000ARD4M3	BATE
377	165.4	10:57:49	0XL0670000000000ARD3D9	CHIX
740	165.4	10:57:49	0XL0611000000000ARD2FR	XLON
243	165.4	10:59:12	0XL0611000000000ARD2HO	XLON
18	165.2	11:09:56	0XL0614000000000ARD41N	TRQX
508	165	11:18:56	0XL0611000000000ARD3QL	XLON
248	165	11:18:56	0XL0670000000000ARD4O0	CHIX
61	165.2	11:38:58	0XL06D0000000000ARD792	BATE
325	165.6	11:53:39	0XL0670000000000ARD6IU	CHIX
1012	165.6	11:53:39	0XL06D0000000000ARD869	BATE
90	165.6	11:53:39	0XL0614000000000ARD6G4	TRQX
565	165.4	11:55:48	0XL06D0000000000ARD89J	BATE
268	165.4	11:55:48	0XL0670000000000ARD6LS	CHIX
153	165.4	12:05:03	0XL0670000000000ARD7C1	CHIX
99	165.4	12:05:03	0XL0670000000000ARD7C2	CHIX
69	165.4	12:32:53	0XL0614000000000ARD8RI	TRQX
21	165.4	12:32:53	0XL0670000000000ARD92M	CHIX
131	165.4	12:36:53	0XL0670000000000ARD99P	CHIX
107	165.4	12:37:01	0XL0611000000000ARD8DV	XLON
1174	165.4	13:11:40	0XL06D0000000000ARDCS0	BATE
6723	165.4	13:11:40	0XL0611000000000ARDA35	XLON
95	165.4	13:11:40	0XL0670000000000ARDBD7	CHIX
415	165.4	13:11:40	0XL0611000000000ARDA37	XLON
328	165.2	13:11:40	0XL06D00000000000ARDCS1	BATE
236	165.4	13:28:15	0XL0614000000000ARDBUB	TRQX
190	165.4	13:30:31	0XL0670000000000ARDCDU	CHIX
390	165.4	13:30:31	0XL0670000000000ARDCDV	CHIX
577	165.6	13:54:06	0XL0670000000000ARDE4Q	CHIX
115	165.4	13:58:56	0XL0670000000000ARDEEP	CHIX
100	165.6	14:07:07	0XL0611000000000ARDD9F	XLON
62	165.8	14:19:33	0XL0670000000000ARDG65	CHIX
1640	166	14:38:47	0XL0611000000000ARDGB3	XLON
784	166	14:38:47	0XL0611000000000ARDGB4	XLON
470	165.8	14:40:18	0XL06D0000000000ARDLT8	BATE
8512	165.8	14:40:18	0XL0611000000000ARDGIJ	XLON

535	165.8	14:40:18	0XL0614000000000ARDIP2	TRQX
352	166	14:40:18	0XL0611000000000ARDGIL	XLON
45	166	14:40:18	0XL0611000000000ARDGIM	XLON
36	165.6	14:43:10	0XL06D0000000000ARDMDO	BATE
805	165.6	14:44:14	0XL06D0000000000ARDMIQ	BATE
335	165.6	14:44:14	0XL0611000000000ARDH36	XLON
140	165.6	14:44:14	0XL0614000000000ARDJA8	TRQX
598	165.6	14:44:14	0XL0670000000000ARDJED	CHIX
1599	165.6	14:44:14	0XL0670000000000ARDJEE	CHIX
111	165.6	14:44:15	0XL0670000000000ARDJEH	CHIX
351	165.4	14:45:15	0XL06D0000000000ARDMQ8	BATE
10	165.4	14:45:15	0XL0614000000000ARDJER	TRQX
193	165.4	14:45:15	0XL0614000000000ARDJES	TRQX
239	165.2	15:03:18	0XL06D0000000000ARDPRP	BATE
252	165.2	15:03:18	0XL0670000000000ARDM6I	CHIX
75	165.2	15:03:18	0XL0614000000000ARDLPI	TRQX
4907	165.2	15:03:18	0XL0611000000000ARDJIR	XLON
5	165.2	15:03:18	0XL0611000000000ARDJIT	XLON
1281	165.2	15:13:07	0XL0611000000000ARDKMF	XLON
492	165.4	15:17:00	0XL0670000000000ARDNN1	CHIX
119	165.6	15:21:55	0XL06D0000000000ARDSL2	BATE
255	165.6	15:21:55	0XL06D0000000000ARDSL3	BATE
184	165.8	15:28:55	0XL0670000000000ARDP6C	CHIX
390	165.8	15:28:55	0XL0670000000000ARDP6D	CHIX
503	165.6	15:32:53	0XL06D0000000000ARDUA0	BATE
3603	165.6	15:32:53	0XL0611000000000ARDMMQ	XLON
3461	165.6	15:32:53	0XL0611000000000ARDMMR	XLON
598	165.4	15:33:00	0XL0614000000000ARDPIM	TRQX
987	165.2	15:33:00	0XL0611000000000ARDMNP	XLON
118	165.2	15:33:00	0XL0670000000000ARDPMA	CHIX
440	165.4	15:33:00	0XL0670000000000ARDPMB	CHIX
502	165.2	15:33:00	0XL06D0000000000ARDUBL	BATE
21	165.4	15:33:00	0XL0614000000000ARDPIO	TRQX
396	165.6	15:33:08	0XL06D0000000000ARDUCP	BATE
203	165.4	15:34:00	0XL0670000000000ARDPPG	CHIX
149	165.4	15:34:43	0XL0670000000000ARDPSQ	CHIX
204	165.4	15:40:26	0XL0670000000000ARDQ05	CHIX
1004	165.4	15:40:49	0XL06D0000000000ARDVJ9	BATE
495	165.4	15:46:52	0XL0611000000000ARDOE6	XLON
45	165.4	15:46:52	0XL0611000000000ARDOE7	XLON
133	165.4	15:46:52	0XL0611000000000ARDOE8	XLON
169	165.4	15:53:34	0XL0670000000000ARDSR1	CHIX
3735	165.4	15:53:34	0XL06D0000000000ARE1S0	BATE
594	165.4	15:53:34	0XL0611000000000ARDP87	XLON
68	165.4	15:53:34	0XL0614000000000ARD82M	TRQX
247	165.6	15:53:34	0XL06D0000000000ARE1S2	BATE
296	165.2	15:58:48	0XL0670000000000ARDTTP	CHIX
787	165.4	16:00:01	0XL06D0000000000ARE36N	BATE
257	165.4	16:00:01	0XL0670000000000ARDU5I	CHIX
172	165.4	16:10:27	0XL0611000000000ARDRQ8	XLON
225	165.4	16:10:27	0XL0611000000000ARDRQ9	XLON
233	165.2	16:12:29	0XL0611000000000ARD82F	XLON
2347	165.4	16:13:42	0XL0611000000000ARD86Q	XLON
574	165.4	16:13:42	0XL0611000000000ARD86U	XLON
110	165.2	16:15:00	0XL0614000000000ARDVCG	TRQX
125	165.2	16:15:00	0XL0670000000000ARE0S8	CHIX
59	165.2	16:15:01	0XL0611000000000ARD8SBR	XLON
3383	165.2	16:15:05	0XL0611000000000ARD8SCI	XLON
1693	165.2	16:17:08	0XL0611000000000ARD8L5	XLON
126	165.2	16:17:08	0XL0614000000000ARDVLG	TRQX
589	165.2	16:18:08	0XL0611000000000ARD8Q2	XLON
5	165.2	16:18:59	0XL0611000000000ARD8UD	XLON
761	165.2	16:20:06	0XL0611000000000ARDT4B	XLON
152	165.2	16:20:08	0XL0611000000000ARDT4L	XLON
2938	165.2	16:28:23	0XL0670000000000ARE2UB	CHIX
122	165.2	16:28:23	0XL0670000000000ARE2UD	CHIX
52	165	16:29:04	0XL06D0000000000ARE87L	BATE
2	165.2	16:29:12	0XL0614000000000ARE1AP	TRQX
18	165.2	16:29:43	0XL0670000000000ARE37J	CHIX
482	165.2	16:29:52	0XL0670000000000ARE3A3	CHIX
5632	164.8	16:35:12	0XL0614000000000ARE20M	XLON
2146	164.8	16:35:12	0XL0614000000000ARE20N	XLON